Rev. C, April 2020
DIRECT DRIVE
ANALOG CONTROL
SERVO VALVES
HIGH PRODUCTIVITY FOR DEMANDING APPLICATIONS
THAT REQUIRE A HIGHLY DYNAMIC RESPONSE AND
FLEXIBLE INTEGRATION.
D634 SIZE 05

 = 35 bar (500 psi) Series p
Valve connector
Model number (assigned at the factory) Type designation
(1.3) 2D633
10 (2.6) 4D633
20 (5.3) 8D633
40 (10.6) 16D633
60 (15.8) 24D634
100 (26.3) 40D634
N  = 5 bar per land For For pN
R Standard response
4-way:
4-way:
2x2-way:
2x2-way:
axis cut, linear characteristic
1.5 to 3 % overlap, linear characteristic
10 % overlap, linear characteristic
P     A, B     T, with Y-port only
Special spool on request
Size 03
Size 05
Supply voltage
1) Input voltage limited, see section "ELECTRONICS"
Specification status
Series specification
Preseries specification
Special specification
Explosion proof version
for gas upon request
24 VDC , for more information,
see section on "Electronics"
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
MORE PRODUCTS. MORE SUPPORT.
Moog designs a range of motion control products to complement those featured in this document.
Moog also provides service and support for all of our products. For more information, contact the Moog facility closest to you.
Australia
+61 3 9561 6044
Service + 61 3 8545 2140
Brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
Canada
+1 716 652 2000
China
+86 21 2893 1600
Service +86 21 2893 1626
France
+33 1 4560 7000
Service +33 1 4560 7015
Germany
+49 7031 622 0
Service +49 7031 622 197
Hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200
India
+91 80 4057 6666
Service +91 80 4057 6604
Ireland
+353 21 451 9000